Project
Date                         Type
Flexible LED Sheet Specifications
Single CCT LED Sheet
Rev V1.0 Date: 10/25/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

Certifications and Compliances
•	 UL Listed - UL 2108 (IFDR)
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN LLS-AL30K80-C1A-20D01-24V (XH)
SERIES / TYPE / COLOR / CRI LED TYPE / SEGMENT IP RATING WATTAGE / DENSITY / SIZE / VOLTAGE / CONNECTOR
LLS
Series
AL
Type
30K
CCT
80
CRI
C
LED Type
1
LEDs/Seg
A
IP Rating
20
Wattage
D
LEDs/Sheet
01
Sheet Size
24V
Voltage
(XH)
Type
LLS:
Strip
Sheet
AL: Single Color
(Wide Angle Lens)
30K: 3000K
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
80: 80+ C: 2835 1: 1 LEDs/seg A: IP20 20: 20 W D: 32 LEDs 01: 18.9 x 9.4 in.
(480 x 240 mm)
24V: 24 V (XH):
XH 2-pin
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/flexible-led-sheet-lights/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Flexible LED Sheet Specifications
Single CCT LED Sheet
Dimensional Drawings
 9.50in
241.30mm
 18.94in
481.01mm
 2.36in
60mm
 2.36in
60mm
EACH SECTION CAN
BE CUT INDIVIDUALLY
 0.28in
7.11mm
3M ADHESIVE
BACKING TAPE19in WIRE LENGTH 3.16in WIRE LENGTH
Model LLS-AL30K80-C1A-20D01-24V (XH)
LLS-AL40K80-C1A-20D01-24V (XH) /
LLS-AL50K80-C1A-20D01-24V (XH)
Lumens per Sheet 2,000 lm 2,100 lm
Input Voltage 24 VDC
Wattage 20 W per sheet (0.26 W per segment)
Current Draw 833 mA per sheet (11 mA per segment)
LEDs per Segment 1
Beam Angle 180°
Dimmer Type PWM
Max Run3 4.5 sheets
IP Rating IP20